
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

43 
140 
23S 
18T 
31 
99 
45 
19M 
11 
85 
5 
399x 
95J 
95 
42 
32 

Name 

Devin O'Connell 
Jordan O'Brien 
Shaun Buffington 
Tom Gray 
Noah Korner 
Mike Alton 
Patrick Dillon 
Mark Gallup 
Glenn Korner 
Thomas Saari 
AJ Eastman 
Bob Connor  
Jack Walker 
Michael Comforti 
Stephen Johnson 
Luke Hiebert 

Hometown 

Madison 
Yarmouth 
Plainfield 
Sprague 
Canton 
Nashua 
Portland 
Forestdale 
Canton 
Rindge 
Fishers Island 
Stafford  
Bow 
Uxbridge 
North Conway 
Bethel 

State 

CT 
ME 
CT 
CT 
CT 
NH 
ME 
MA 
CT 
NH 
NY 
VA 
NH 
MA 
NH 
ME 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
7 
1 

Diff 

1.322 
1.665 
14.995 
15.837 
19.039 
19.583 
53.625 
1:07.180 
1:09.664 
1:13.094 
1:31.448 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
5 Laps 
11 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:21.778 
1:21.955 
1:22.045 
1:22.566 
1:22.375 
1:23.134 
1:23.429 
1:25.344 
1:26.665 
1:26.639 
1:24.565 
1:28.511 
1:30.764 
1:27.656 
1:24.263 
1:29.567 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
8 
4 
2 
7 

12 
9 
5 
7 
9 
4 
1 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 
80 
78 
76 
74 
72 
70 
68 
67 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/17/2015 2:36:11 PM 

Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Tom Blanchette - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon RoadRacing Series 

Margin of Victory 

1.322 

Avg. Speed 

69.786 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.778 

Best Speed 

70.435 

Best Lap by 

43 - Devin O'Connell 

 

Moat Mountain Legends Road Course Series 

LEGENDS 

Main, Sun  

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:07:59 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles 

8/16/2015 10:05 AM 

 Moat Mountain
Legends Road Course Series


